
December 
 

OPEN SWIM SCHEDULE  2024 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1:00-4:30 pm 8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am  
3:30-5:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-6:30 pm** 

9:00 am-12:30 pm 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
1:00-4:30 pm 8:00-11:00 am  

3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am  
3:30-5:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-6:30 pm** 

9:00 am-12:30 pm 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
1:00-4:30 pm 8:00-11:00 am  

3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am  
3:30-5:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am  
3:30-5:30 pm** 
7:30-8:30 pm 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-6:30 pm 

9:00 am-12:30 pm 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
1:00-4:30 pm 8:00-11:00 am  

3:30-5:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

CLOSED FOR 
CHRISTMAS 

CLOSED FOR 
CHRISTMAS 

CLOSED FOR 
CHRISTMAS 

8:00-11:00 am  
3:30-6:30 pm 

9:00 am-12:30 pm 

29 30 31     
1:00-4:30 pm 8:00-11:00 am***  

3:30-5:30 pm 
7:30-8:30 pm 

5:00-7:30 am 
 

    

Special Notes 
- The Y will be closed Dec. 24-26 for the Christmas holiday and will close at 1 p.m. on Dec. 31. 
- The Nevada High School Swim Team will be using the pool for practice during its season. During their practice time, at least one lap lane will remain open for 

general use. Their practice times are noted on the calendar. 
** Practice from 3:30-4:30 p.m. 
*** Practice will be from 9:00-10:00 a.m. 

 




