December

OPEN SWIM SCHEDULE

2024

Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1:00-4:30 pm	1	2 8:00-11:00 am	3 5:00-7:30 am	4 8:00-11:00 am	5 5:00-7:30 am	6 8:00-11:00 am	7 9:00 am-12:30 pm
		3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	3:30-5:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm	3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	3:30-6:30 pm**	
1:00-4:30 pm	8	9 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	10 5:00-7:30 am 3:30-5:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm	11 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	12 5:00-7:30 am 3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	13 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-6:30 pm**	14 9:00 am-12:30 pm
1:00-4:30 pm	15	16 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	17 5:00-7:30 am 3:30-5:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm	18 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	19 5:00-7:30 am 3:30-5:30 pm** 7:30-8:30 pm	20 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-6:30 pm	21 9:00 am-12:30 pm
1:00-4:30 pm	22	23 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-5:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm	CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS	25 CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS	CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS	27 8:00-11:00 am 3:30-6:30 pm	28 9:00 am-12:30 pm
1:00-4:30 pm	29	30 8:00-11:00 am*** 3:30-5:30 pm 7:30-8:30 pm	31 5:00-7:30 am				

Special Notes

- The Y will be closed Dec. 24-26 for the Christmas holiday and will close at 1 p.m. on Dec. 31.
- The Nevada High School Swim Team will be using the pool for practice during its season. During their practice time, at least one lap lane will remain open for general use. Their practice times are noted on the calendar.
 - ** Practice from 3:30-4:30 p.m.

^{***} Practice will be from 9:00-10:00 a.m.